Fibre-optic units SOE4
2018/05 – Subject to change 1� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Fibre-optic units SOE4
Product overview
Product overview
Version Type Type of display Timer function Switching output Analogue output � Page/Internet
Fibre-optic unit SOE4-FO-L LED – PNP
NPN

Fibre-optic units SOE4
Accessories
Technical data and order codes – Ancillary lenses
Lens function Protection class Ambient temperature Material Part No. Type
[°C] Housing
Increasing
working range
Factor 41) IP66 –30 … +150 Nickel-plated brass 552829 SASF-L1-LD-M2
Factor 81) Anodised aluminium 552832 SASF-L1-LD-M4
Light exit 90° Nickel-plated brass 552830 SASF-L1-LA-M2
Focussing2) Anodised aluminium 552831 SASF-L1-LS2-M4
1) Depending on the fibre-optic cable
2) Light spot diameter 0.7 mm at a distance of 10 mm, depending on the fibre-optic cable
Compatibility table – Ancillary lenses
Fibre-optic cable SASF-L1-LD-M2 SASF-L1-LD-M4 SASF-L1-LA-M2 SASF-L1-LS2-M4 � Page/Internet